Carrollton (GA) Trojans

2024 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/16

8/23
8/30
9/06
9/13
9/20
10/04
10/11
10/18
11/01
11/15
11/22
11/29
12/06
12/18

Opponent

@Woodward Academy (Georgia) War Eages* (Natiori@aBp pm

Columbia (GA) Eagles* (Non-PIAA)

Rome (GA) Wolves* (National )

Lithia Springs (GA) Lions* (Non-PIAA)
Gainesville (GA) Red Elephants* (National )
@Parker (AL) Thundering Herd* (National )
Westlake (GA) Lions* (Non-PIlAA)

Chapel Hill (GA) Panthers * (Non-PIAA)
@East Coweta (GA) Indians * (Non-PIAA)
@Douglas County (GA) Tigers * (Non-PIAA)
Dacula (GA) Falcons (National )

Valdosta (GA) Wildcats (Non-PIAA)
Hillgrove (GA) Hawks (Non-PIAA)

@Buford (GA) Wolves (National )

Grayson (GA) Rams (National )

Kickoff Notes
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Georgia Class 6A 1st Round
Georgia Class 6A 2nd Round
GA Class 6A Quarterfinal

GA Class 6A Semifinal

GA Class 6A Championship

* Denotes teams that are also in the Non-PIAA League.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com



http://www.easternpafootball.com

